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REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FEC

AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X

For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only

1. NAME OF USE FEC MAILING LABEL
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT. Example:If typing, type

over the lines

ADDRESS. (number and street)

Check if different
than previously
reported. (ACC)

2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER . . . .CITY STATE ZIPCODE

3. IS THIS NEW AMENDED
ORREPORT (N) (A)

TYPE OF REPORT4. Monthly Nov 20 (M11)
Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) (Non-ElectionReport(Choose One) Year Only)

Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)

Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) (Non-Election(a) Quarterly Reports: Year Only)

Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
April 15
Quarterly Report(Q1)

(c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15

PRE-ElectionQuarterly Report(Q2)

(b)

Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
October 15
Quarterly Report(Q3)

January 31 in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of

July 31 Mid-Year
(d) 30-DayReport(Non-election

Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

Report for the:
Termination Report
(TER) in the

Election on State of

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Electronically Filed bySignature of Treasurer Date

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

FEC FORM 3XOffice
Use

(Rev. 12/2004)
Only

FE6AN026

Douglas County Democratic Party

Image# 29992256342

XC00454215

7148 Pacific St

Omaha NE 68106

X

0 3             0 1             2 0 0 9 0 3             3 1             2 0 0 9

Patrick Simpson

Patrick Simpson 0 6             1 9             2 0 0 9



SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y YY Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B

This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

6. (a) Cash on Hand
Y Y Y Y

January 1

(b) Cash on Hand at

Begining of Reporting Period ..............

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............

(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

8. Cash on Hand at Close of

Reporting Period

(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..................

9. Debts and Obligations owed TO

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10. Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

0 3             0 1             2 0 0 9 0 3             3 1             2 0 0 9

Douglas County Democratic Party

Image# 29992256343

1445.43

0.00

1445.43

487.32

958.11

0.00

26886.50

4349.452009

19439.79

23789.24

22831.13

958.11



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name

M M D D Y Y YY Y M M D D Y Y Y Y

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN A COLUMN B
I. Receipts

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees

(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(ii) Unitemized ....................................

(iii) TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) ................ .
(b) Political Party Committees ...................

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) ..................................

(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ .
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other

Party Committees ......................................

13. All Loans Received ...................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees ...................................

17. Other Federal Receipts

(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ...........................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) ........................

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),19.

12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) ..............

20. Total Federal Receipts

(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

FE6AN026

0 3             0 1             2 0 0 9 0 3             3 1             2 0 0 9

Douglas County Democratic Party

Image# 29992256344

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

250.00

15014.79

15264.79

0.00

0.00

15264.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4175.00

0.00

4175.00

19439.79

15264.79



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

COLUMN A COLUMN BII. DISBURSEMENTS
Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

21. Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal

Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share..............................

(ii) Non-Federal Share......................

(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures......................................

(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ .
22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

Committees.................................................
23. Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

24. Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) ......................................
25. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made.............................

27. Loans Made................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACs) .................................

(d) Total Contribution Refunds

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........
29. Other Disbursements.................................

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))30.

(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share .......................

(ii) "Levin" Share .......................

(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely

With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add

Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c),  22,

23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements

(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) 

32.

from Line 31).......................

FE6AN026

Image# 29992256345

134.72

352.60

0.00

487.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

487.32

134.72

10035.37

12795.76

0.00

22831.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

22831.13

10035.37



DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

Page 5FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

III.  Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN BCOLUMN A

Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

from Line 11(d), page 3) ............................

Total Contributions (other than loans)33.

34. Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures36.

(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures37.

(from Line 15, page 3) ...............................

Net Operating Expenditures38.

(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

FE6AN026

Image# 29992256346

0.00

0.00

0.00

134.72

0.00

134.72

15264.79

0.00

15264.79

10035.37

0.00

10035.37



PAGE(Use separate

schedule(s) FOR LINE NUMBER:
for each (check only one)

numbered line)

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS

Excluding Loans

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose):

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID:

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

.1)  SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)....................................................

.2)  TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only)............................................

.

.
3)  TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only).......................

4)  ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)

FEC Schedule D ( )

9

10

6 / 8

Douglas County Democratic Party

A.

26886.50

Image# 29992256347

Form 3XFE6AN026 (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)

X

SD10.4477

Carithers Group

3415 S 116th St

Omaha NE 68114

Graphic Design for Slate
Card

1050.00

0.00 0.00 1050.00

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose):

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID:

Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

B.

26886.50

0.00

26886.50

SD10.4350

Goldenrod Printing

2801 Cornhusker Highway

Lincoln NE 68117

Printing Slate Card

25836.50

0.00 0.00 25836.50



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Douglas County Democratic Party

7 / 8

36.75 208.24 244.99

Image# 29992256348

A.

H4.4776

Centris Federal Credit Union

343 North 114th Street

Omaha NE 68154

Administrative 0 3             0 2             2 0 0 9

7.001.05 5.95

10763.15
Bank monthly service fee

001

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4777

QWEST

PO BOX 91154

Seattle WA 90911

Administrative 0 3             1 9             2 0 0 9

212.9931.95 181.04

10976.14
Telephone service

001

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

C.

H4.4778

Nebraska UC Fund

P. O. Box 94600

Lincoln NE 68509

Administrative 0 3             1 9             2 0 0 9

25.003.75 21.25

11001.14
Late penalty/quarterly filing

001

X



 SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X)
DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED

FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

NAME OF COMMIITTEE (In Full)

FOR  LINE  21a  OF  FORM 3X

PAGE

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

SUBTOTAL of Allocated Federal and NonFederal Activity This Page

+ =FEDERAL SHARE NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL This Period (last page for each line only)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) and NonFederal share to 21(a)(i))

FEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNTNONFEDERAL SHARE

(Revised 12/2004)FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X)FE6AN026

Douglas County Democratic Party

8 / 8

97.97 144.36 242.33

Image# 29992256349

A.

H4.4784

Centris Federal Credit Union

343 North 114th Street

Omaha NE 68154

Administrative 0 3             2 7             2 0 0 9

18.452.77 15.68

11019.59
Printed Checks

001

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

B.

H4.4959

Cox Communications

11505 W. Dodge Road

Omaha NE 68154

Administrative 0 3             3 0             2 0 0 9

47.847.18 40.66

11067.43
Internet service

001

X

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Type of Allocated Activity:

ExemptFundraisingAdministrative
Mailing Address

Direct Candidate SupportVoter Drive

Public Comm (ref to party only) by PACCity State Zip Code

Purpose of Disbursement:

Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date

Category/
Type

Activity or Event Identifier:

Transaction ID:

/ /M M DD

Date

=NONFEDERAL SHARE TOTAL AMOUNT

Y Y Y Y

+FEDERAL SHARE

134.72 487.32352.60

C.

H4.4780

US POST OFFICE

1125 S 11th St

Omaha NE 68102

Harry S. Truman Dinner(05/02/2009) 0 3             2 7             2 0 0 9

176.0488.02 88.02

176.04
Postage - Truman Dinner

003

X


