FEC FORM 3X	AN	PORT O ID DISBU Other Than Ar	JRSEM	ENTS	ee		Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		FEC MAILING LA YPE OR PRINT		ample:If typing er the lines	, type			
Douglas County De	mocratic Party							
ADDRESS (number and	street)	48 Pacific St						
Check if differ than previousl reported. (ACC	/	maha					68106 	-
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	▼	CITY 🛕		S	STATE	ZIPCOI	DE 🔺
C00454215	• • • •]	3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW N) OR	X AM (A)	ENDED	
July 15 Quarterly October Quarterly January 3 Quarterly July 31 M Report(N Year Only	orts: Report(Q1) Report(Q2) 5 Report(Q3) 81 Report(YE) lid-Year on-election	b) Monthly Report Due On: X (c) 12-Day PRE -Elect Report for (d) 30-Day Post -Elec Report for	the:		12C)	Sep	2G) in the State o	Special (30S)
5. Covering Period I certify that I have exam Type or Print Name of T Signature of Treasurer		Patrick Simpson		through and belief it is		3 1 and complete. ate 0 6	2009	2009
NOTE : Submission of f	alse, erroneous,	, or incomplete info	rmation may si	ubject the pers	on signing this	Report to the	-	_
Use Only							FEC FOR (Rev. 12/20	

Image# 29992256343 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)		SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2
V	Vrite or Type Committee Name Douglas County Democratic Party		
F	Report Covering the Period: From:	M M D D Y Y W Y 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 9	To: M M D D J Y Y Y Y Y 3 1 2 0 0 9
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2009 Y Y		4349.45
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	1445.43	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	0.00	19439.79
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and		
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	1445.43	23789.24
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)		22831.13
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of	_	
	Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	958.11	958.11
9.	Debts and Obligations owed TO		
	the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed BY	_	
	the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)		

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026

nage# 29992256344		DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS		
W	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) rite or Type Committee Name Douglas County Democratic Party		Page 3	
Re	eport Covering the Period: From:	M M D D Y Y W Y 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 9 Televice	$\begin{array}{c} \overset{\text{M}}{\overset{\text{M}}{3}} \overset{\text{M}}{3} \overset{\text{D}}{3} \overset{\text{P}}{1} \overset{\text{Y}}{2} \overset{\text{Y}}{0} \overset{\text{Y}}{9} \end{array}$	
	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date	
	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other			
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	250.00	
	(ii) Unitemized	0.00	15014.79	
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) D	0.00	15264.79	
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
	 (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs) (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 	0.00	0.00	
	 (d) Total Contributions (add Lines 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5) 	0.00	15264.79	
	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00	
13.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00	
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00	
	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00	
	Political Committees	0.00	0.00	
	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00	
18.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Fun	ds		
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	4175.00	
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00	
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	4175.00	
19.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	0.00	19439.79	
	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	0.00	15264.79	

Image# 29992256345

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	Page 4
II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
 21. Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4) 	134.72	10035.37
(i) Federal Share	352.60	12795.76
(ii) Non-Federal Share(b) Other Federal Operating		
Expenditures (c) Total Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) 🕨	487.32	22831.13
2. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
 Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees 	0.00	0.00
4. Independent Expenditure (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
5. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
 Loans Made Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other 	0.00	0.00
Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
 (d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) 	0.00	0.00
9. Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
 60. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity (from Schedule H6) 		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
 Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) 	487.32	22831.13
2. Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	134.72	10035.37

Image# 29992256346

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements Page 5 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) III. Net Contributions/Operating COLUMN B COLUMN A Expenditures **Total This Period** Calendar Year-to-Date 33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 0.00 15264.79 from Line 11(d), page 3) 34. Total Contribution Refunds 0.00 0.00 (from Line 28(d)) 35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 0.00 15264.79 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) 36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 134.72 10035.37 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..... 37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 0.00 0.00 (from Line 15, page 3) 38. Net Operating Expenditures 134.72 10035.37 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE D (FE	C Form 3X)		(Use separa	ato	PAGE 6 / 8	
DEBTS AND OBLI			schedule(s	s)		
Excluding Loans	GATIONO		for each numbered li		(check only one) 9 X 10	
NAME OF COMMITTE	· · · · · ·		1			
Douglas County De	mocratic Party					
A. Full Name (Las Carithers Group	t, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor	Nature Grapi	e of De hic De	bt (Purpose): esign for Slate	
Mailing Address	3415 S 116th St		Caru			
City	State	ZIP Code				
Omaha	NE	68114				
Outstanding Bala	ance Beginning This Period			Tran	saction ID: SD10.4477	
	1050.00					
Amount Ir	ncurred This Period	Payment This Period	Outs	tanding	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00	0.00			1050.00	
B Full Name (Las	t, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor	or Creditor	Nature	a of De	ht (Purnose):	
Goldenrod Printi				Nature of Debt (Purpose): Printing Slate Card		
Mailing Address	2801 Cornhusker Highway					
City Lincoln	State NE	ZIP Code 68117				
Outstanding Bala	ance Beginning This Period		I	Tran	saction ID: SD10.4350	
	25836.50					
Amount Ir	ncurred This Period	Payment This Period	Outs	tandin	g Balance at Close of This Period	
	0.00	0.00			25836.50	
	e Poriod This Page (optional)				26886.50	
				1 1	26886.50	
	od (last page this line number o					
3) TOTAL OUTSTAN	DING LOANS from Schedu			0.00		
4) ADD 2) and 3) an	d carry forward to appropriate li	ne of Summary Page (last page only) >		26886.50	

FEC Schedule D (Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)

SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X) **DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED**

FEDERAL/NONF	EDERAL ACTIV	/ITY		PAGE 7 / 8		
NAME OF COMMIITTEE (Ir	n Full)			FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3X		
Douglas County Dem	,					
A. Full Name (Last, Fi Centris Federal Cr	irst, Middle Initial) edit Union	Type of Allocated Activity: X Administrative Fundraising Exempt				
Mailing Address 343 North 114th S	treet			Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support		
City	State	Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC		
Omaha	NE	68154	001	Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date		
Purpose of Disbursen Bank monthly serv			Category/ Type	10763.15		
Activity or Event Ident Administrative	ifier:		I Type	Date 0.3 0 2 Y Y Y Y Transaction ID: H4.4776		
FEDEF	RAL SHARE	+ NONFEDER	AL SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT		
	1.05		5.95	7.00		
B. Full Name (Last, Fi	irst, Middle Initial)			Type of Allocated Activity:		
QWEST				Administrative Fundraising Exempt		
Mailing Address				Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support		
PO BOX 91154 City	State	Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC		
Seattle	WA	90911	001	Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date		
Purpose of Disbursen Telephone service	nent:		Category/ Type	10976.14		
Activity or Event Ident Administrative	ifier:			Date 0 3 1 9 2 0 0 9 Transaction ID: H4.4777		
FEDEF	RAL SHARE	+ NONFEDER	AL SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT		
	31.95		181.04	212.99		
C. Full Name (Last, Fi Nebraska UC Fund	irst, Middle Initial) d			Type of Allocated Activity:		
Mailing Address P. O. Box 94600				Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support		
City	State	Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC		
Lincoln	NE	68509	001	Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date		
Purpose of Disbursen Late penalty/quarte	nent: erly filing		Category/ Type	11001.14		
Activity or Event Ident Administrative	ifier:			Date 0.3 / 0 0 / Y Y Y Y Transaction ID: H4.4778		
FEDEF	RAL SHARE	+ NONFEDER	AL SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT		
	3.75		21.25	25.00		
JBTOTAL of Allocated I	Federal and NonFedera	al Activity This Page				
FEDEF	RAL SHARE	+ NONFEDER	AL SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT		
	36.75		208.24	244.99		
	page for each line only RAL SHARE)(Federal share to 21(a)(i) a NONFEDE	nd NonFederal shar RAL SHARE	re to 21(a)(i)) TOTAL AMOUNT		

FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)

SCHEDULE H4 (FEC Form 3X) DISBURSEMENT FOR ALLOCATED FEDERAL/NONFEDERAL ACTIVITY

EDERAL/NONFEDE		Υ Υ		PAGE 8 / 8
				FOR LINE 21a OF FORM 3
ouglas County Democrati	ic Partv			
. ,	•			1
A. Full Name (Last, First, Mi Centris Federal Credit L				Type of Allocated Activity: X Administrative Fundraising Exempt
Mailing Address 343 North 114th Street				Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support
City	State	Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Omaha	NE	68154	001	Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement: Printed Checks			Category/ Type	11019.59
Activity or Event Identifier: Administrative			.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Date 0.3 27 27 2009 Transaction ID: H4.4784
FEDERAL SH	IARE -	+ NONFEDERAL	SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT
	2.77		15.68	18.45
B. Full Name (Last, First, Mi Cox Communications	iddle Initial)			Type of Allocated Activity: X Administrative Fundraising Exempt
Mailing Address 11505 W. Dodge Road				Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support
City	State	Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Omaha	NE	68154	001	Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement: Internet service			Category/ Type	11067.43
Activity or Event Identifier: Administrative			Гуре	Date 0.3 30 2009 Transaction ID: H4.4959
FEDERAL SH	IARE -	+ NONFEDERAL	SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT
	7.18		40.66	47.84
C. Full Name (Last, First, Mi US POST OFFICE	iddle Initial)			Type of Allocated Activity:
Mailing Address 1125 S 11th St				Voter Drive Direct Candidate Support
City	State	Zip Code		Public Comm (ref to party only) by PAC
Omaha	NE	68102	003	Allocated Activity or Event Year-To-Date
Purpose of Disbursement: Postage - Truman Dinne			Category/ Type	176.04
Activity or Event Identifier: Harry S. Truman Dinner(05/	(02/2009)		l lype	Date 0.3 2 7 2 0 0 9 Transaction ID: H4.4780
FEDERAL SH	- IARE -	+ NONFEDERAL	SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT
	88.02		88.02	176.04
JBTOTAL of Allocated Federa	al and NonFederal A	ctivity This Page		
FEDERAL SH	IARE -	+ NONFEDERAL	SHARE	= TOTAL AMOUNT
	97.97		144.36	242.33
DTAL This Period (last page f FEDERAL SH	• • • •	ederal share to 21(a)(i) and NONFEDERA		re to 21(a)(i)) TOTAL AMOUNT
	134.72		352.60	487.32
			002.00	

FEC Schedule H4 (Form 3X) (Revised 12/2004)